
Competitors Laps 

1 Leon Heinzl (G) (20) 

2 Michael Forstenhäusler (896) 

3 Lorenz Hauser (104) 

4 Elias Teuscher (77) 

5 Constantin Blauschek (144) 

6 Benjamin Hagmaier (15) 

7 Luka Calasan (142) 

8 Levin Heimann (12) 

9 Dominik Fischer (193) 

10 Willie Brauer (G) (276) 

11 Philipp Schulz (199) 

12 Max Herklotz (999) 

13 Max Schmid (141) 

14 Christoph Müller (37) 

15 Marco Jankowski (222) 

16 Max Gonze (148) 

17 Leon Langer (117) 

18 Jan Schiffer (27) 

19 Samuel-Joshua Braun (21) 

20 Lean Muherina (22) 

21 Thorsten Leichs (57) 

22 Moritz Eckbauer (211) 

23 Patrick Winter (185) 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S3 - Youngster 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:59 

Vogelsbergring 1,037 Km 

04.10.2025 15:40 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


